ATV Challenge Cup Troyan

HOBI

HOBI Race 1

Race started at 12:38:19

Dalbok Dol 1.500 Km
14.05.2011 13:30

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(162) Nikolai Kolev
1 2:44.375 12:41:11.077
2 5:20.782 +2:36.407 12:46:31.859
3 5:13.683 +2:29.308 12:51:45.542
4 5:27.243 +2:42.868 12:57:12.785
5 5:38.039 +2:53.664 13:02:50.824
6 5:42.966 +2:58.591 13:08:33.790
7 6:43.186 +3:58.811 13:15:16.976

(55) Denka lordanova

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(400) Ivan Genchev
1 2:07.636 12:40:32.973
2 4:12.488 +2:04.852 12:44:45.461
3 4:09.387 +2:01.751 12:48:54.848
4 4:07.950 +2:00.314 12:53:02.798
5 4:09.151 +2:01.515 12:57:11.949
6 4:11.294 +2:03.658 13:01:23.243
7 4:09.699 +2:02.063 13:05:32.942
8 4:16.389 +2:08.753 13:09:49.331
9 4:12.036 +2:04.400 13:14:01.367
(358) Svetoslav Genchev
1 2:11.686 12:40:37.785
2 4:16.649 +2:04.963 12:44:54.434
3 4:15.544 +2:03.858 12:49:09.978
4 4:13.049 +2:01.363 12:53:23.027
5 4:15.666 +2:03.980 12:57:38.693
6 4:18.928 +2:07.242 13:01:57.621
7 4:19.685 +2:07.999 13:06:17.306
8 4:22.190 +2:10.504 13:10:39.496
9 4:23.945 +2:12.259 13:15:03.441
(9) Saltir Toshev
1 2:14.145 12:40:40.384
2 4:24.021 +2:09.876 12:45:04.405
3 4:16.649 +2:02.504 12:49:21.054
4 4:21.022 +2:06.877 12:53:42.076
5 4:20.249 +2:06.104 12:58:02.325
6 4:22.079 +2:07.934 13:02:24.404
7 4:22.768 +2:08.623 13:06:47.172
8 5:21.797 +3:07.652 13:12:08.969
9 4:33.479 +2:19.334 13:16:42.448
(372) Stoian Stoianov
1 2:15.376 12:40:42.255
2 4:25.388 +2:10.012 12:45:07.643
3 4:15.683 +2:00.307 12:49:23.326
4 4:25.049 +2:09.673 12:53:48.375
5 4:19.526 +2:04.150 12:58:07.901
6 4:33.425 +2:18.049 13:02:41.326
7 4:46.364 +2:30.988 13:07:27.690
8 4:54.534 +2:39.158 13:12:22.224
9 5:11.226 +2:55.850 13:17:33.450
(3) Stoyan Stoyanov
1 2:23.330 12:40:56.374
2 4:40.872 +2:17.542 12:45:37.246
3 4:26.329 +2:02.999 12:50:03.575
4 4:30.290 +2:06.960 12:54:33.865
5 4:37.132 +2:13.802 12:59:10.997
6 4:37.804 +2:14.474 13:03:48.801
7 4:36.763 +2:13.433 13:08:25.564
8 4:54.998 +2:31.668 13:13:20.562
9 4:47.401 +2:24.071 13:18:07.963
(101) Simeon Stoyanov
1 2:11.188 12:40:37.034
2 4:30.257 +2:19.069 12:45:07.291
3 4:50.376 +2:39.188 12:49:57.667
4 5:10.744 +2:59.556 12:55:08.411
5 5:13.673 +3:02.485 13:00:22.084
6 5:24.804 +3:13.616 13:05:46.888
7 5:18.209 +3:07.021 13:11:05.097
8 5:06.555 +2:55.367 13:16:11.652

1 2:38.671 12:41:06.431
2 8:25.826 +5:47.155 12:49:32.257
3 26:07.698 +23:29.027 13:15:39.955

Aleksander Stoyanov
Todor Hristov

Printed: 15.05.2011 14:03:17

Orbits 4

www.amb-it.com
www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: 4x4 Adventure



